
95 年 09 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/09/01 451 4,136 9.14 9.20 9.14 9.16 +0.02 140 

95/09/04 691 6,391 9.20 9.28 9.20 9.22 +0.06 210 

95/09/05 532 4,896 9.23 9.25 9.16 9.17 -0.05 135 

95/09/06 495 4,529 9.18 9.18 9.10 9.15 -0.02 122 

95/09/07 371 3,385 9.15 9.15 9.08 9.13 -0.02 125 

95/09/08 375 3,434 9.13 9.17 9.08 9.15 +0.02 108 

95/09/11 384 3,541 9.15 9.25 9.15 9.20 +0.05 147 

95/09/12 463 4,234 9.20 9.20 9.05 9.11 -0.09 118 

95/09/13 302 2,758 9.11 9.15 9.10 9.15 +0.04 105 

95/09/14 745 6,755 9.16 9.22 9.01 9.02 -0.13 260 

95/09/15 571 5,156 9.00 9.11 8.95 9.11 +0.09 147 

95/09/18 2,068 19,435 9.13 9.58 9.10 9.50 +0.39 525 

95/09/19 1,390 13,158 9.50 9.51 9.39 9.50 0.00 262 

95/09/20 10,157 100,864 9.60 10.15 9.60 10.10 +0.60 2,129 

95/09/21 3,594 36,075 10.20 10.20 9.93 10.05 -0.05 770 

95/09/22 1,660 16,646 10.00 10.15 9.95 10.00 -0.05 348 

95/09/25 2,107 21,302 10.00 10.20 10.00 10.10 +0.10 422 

95/09/26 1,495 15,096 10.10 10.20 10.00 10.00 -0.10 327 

95/09/27 2,966 30,320 10.05 10.35 10.05 10.20 +0.20 647 

95/09/28 10,100 107,559 10.30 10.85 10.20 10.60 +0.40 2,062 

95/09/29 3,585 37,907 10.60 10.70 10.45 10.55 -0.05 673 

 


